
AB-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 15,1986

Hd. Large run, steady prices. 20-30
THE. lbs. 16.00-29.00; 3040 lbs. 30.00-

g%W flln T D’c A T AWA £* 36 - 00’ 60*85 lbs. 40.00-56.50. ShoatsULU rAKnLlva ALNAIHAI Lb no-us it*.
Slaughter Hogs- Steady. 210-230
lbs. 51.00-52.00 ; 270-360 lbs. 45.00-
49.00. Sows- $2 lower. 500-650 lbs.

r r „ „
46.0048.00; 300450 lbs. 43.5045.00;

h^eGe«ystuTAddreF Bulls- Choice 54.00-58.50; Good
hours, 31-tminutes 48.00-53.00; Medium 42.0047.00.
20, 1910 Presider „v ii, 1963 Selling Wednesday, Nov. 19: 36

Friends gamed w Polled Hereford cows bred to
dfi; - ueautiful lemon-yellow kitchen registered Hereford bull for Jan.-

-
—'“er My young son wrote on one of the M 10 „ows rarrvint?

~

- o oall-pomt pen, and I've been unable to remove Mar ' r3 ,,®'
,

COWS carrying
_ .narks with hair spray, alcohol, andall manner of cleansers Second calf. Balance Up to 6 years

Will anything help 7 M c, Bilienca, Mass old.Reason for selling barn fire.
17 Simmental-Hereford

crossbred heifers350-500 lbs.

NOV. 17-23,1986
Fields are sere and skies unclear.

Suez Canal formally opened, Nov 17,1869 President Abraham Lincoln delivered
his Gettysburg Address, Nov 19, 1863 Average length of days for the week, 9
hours, 38 minutes Francisco Madero instigated social revolution in Mexico, Nov
20, 1910 President John F Kennedy assassinated m Dallas, Texas, Nov 22, 1963

Friends gamed m fortune will heenemies in mishap
jaKb Ask the Old Farmer: 1 have a beautiful lemon-yellow kitchen

set covered in soft leather My young son wrote on one of the
chairs with a ball-point pen, and I've been unable to remove
themarks with hair spray, alcohol, andall manner of cleansers
Will anything help 7 M C , Billenca, Mass
Try dabbing the writing with a small pad of cloth lightly soaked in

JTnfTfnMßr* dev cleaning solvent Wash and rinse with mildsoap and water then
put on a shoe polish that matches the leather
Home Hints Plant paper white narcissus nov\ for Christmasbloom

OLD FARMER'S WEATHER FORECAST
New England: Beginning of week cold and rainy, snow north midweek cold, snow
north, sleet south, end of week sunny and mild
Greater New York-New Jersey: Beginning of week cold, with flumes inland, mid
week clear and seasonable, end of week cold, sleet
Middle Atlantic Coastal; Beginning of week cold with showers, midweek sunm
and seasonable, end of week clear and warm

(All Rights Reserved Yankee Publishing Incorporated Dublin NH 03444)

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, Nov. 11

Report supplied byAuction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 37.50-42.60; Cutters 34.50-
37.25; Canners 31.50-34.10; Shells
28.85.

Heifers: Good 53.00-56.35;
Commercial 42.00-48.50.

Bulls: Good 46.00-47.25;
Standard 44.00-45.25.

Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs.
large frame 50.00-56.00 ; 300-500
lbs. small frame 44.00-48.00 ; 500-
700 lbs. large frame 44.00-54.00;
500-700 lbs. small frame 42.00-
464)0.

Veal Calves: Choice 68.00-
80.00; Good 55.00-67.00; Standard
45.00- Utility 37.0044.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 75.00-99.00;
Heifers 60.0047.00.

Sows; 46.5048.50.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head

17.00- 3035 lbs. per head
28.00- ; 35-50 lbs. per head
38.0043.00.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg, Pa.
Monday,Nov. 10,1986

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 161. STEERS; H.

Choice & Prime 58.50-61.75; Choice
57.00-58.75; Good 52.00-55.75;
Standard 40.50-47.25.

HEIFERS: Choice 54.00-56.75;
Good 45.00-51.25.

COWS: Utility & Commercial
38.5040.75; Cutters 32.50-36.75;
Canner& Low Cutter 28.00-34.75.

BULLOCKS: Good & Choice
45 00 18 75.

. BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1 38.00-
45.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 51.50-58.50; Standard 37.50-
47.50; Bulls Good 45.00-52.00;
Standard 32.50-44.00; Heifers Good
41.0048.75; Standard 30.0042.75.

CALVES 208. Prime None;

Choice 62.5071.00; Good 54.00
60.00; Standard & Good 45.00-56.00;
90110 lbs. 54.0062.50; 65-90 lbs.
40.0056.00; Holstein bulls 90130
lbs. 72.0094.50; Holstein heifers 90
130 lbs. 55.0067.50.

HOGS 110. Barrows & Gilts US
No. 1-2 210250 lbs. 53.0055.75; US
No. 1-3210250 lbs. 52.0053.73.

SOWS: US No. 1-346.5049.50.
FEEDER PIGS 45. US No. 1-3 20

35 lbs. 28.5037.50 per head; No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 36.0044.00 per head.

SHEEP 20. Slaughter lambs
Choice 85-120 lbs. 55.0061.50; SI.
Ewes 18.5034.00.

GOATS 7. $18.50847.00 per head.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, Nov. 12

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER; Fed Steers-

Steady. Low Choice 55.50-56.75;
Good 52.0055.00; Medium 47.00
51.00. Heifers- Choice 53.00-54.25;
Good 48.0052.00; Medium 43.00
47.00. Grassers- Steers 40.0046.00;
Heifers 38.0042.00. Cows- Large
run, sl-$2 lower, High Yield 36.50
38.00; Average 32.0036.00; Big
Middle 28.0031.00; Fatty Herf.
27.0032.00; Shelly 30.00 Down. Fat
Bulls- Steady. Good 44.0047.00;
Medium 40.0043.00. Veal Calves-
sl.so lower, Good 60.00-67.00;
Medium 50.00-59.00; Farm Hfrs.
53.00-58.00; Farm Bulls 75.00-87.00;
Light Calves 46.00-53.00; Weak
Calves 45.00 Down. Lambs- Steady.
Choice & Good 57.00-58.00.

STOCKER: Large run steady to
$1 higher. STEERS- 300-550 lbs.
Choice 56.00-59.00; Good 51.00-
55.00; Medium 46.00-50.00; Culls
45.00 Down. Steers- 600-850 lbs.
Choice 54.00-57.00; Good 50.00-
53.00; Medium 45.0049.00. Heifers-
(All Weights) Choice 46.0049.50;
Good 42.0045.00; Medium 37.00-
41.00. Springing Heifers Big 600.00-
800.00; Small 400.00-550.00. Pigs,

ATTENTION
LIVESTOCK PRODUCERS
DUE TO THE RECENT MARKET

RALLY OUR FORWARD CONTRACT
DEADLINE FOR DECEMBER

DELIVERY WILL BE EXTENDED
THRU 2 PM ONNOVEMBER 7th

Extension applies for both hogs & cattle!!

Call For Updates On
Price And Basis:
717-761-2740 fT'ZT'VM
800-382-1356

pro|j | PFA COMMODITY FUTURES SERVICE. INC.

Feeding Programs to
Meet Your Individual

Needs

Computerized
Record Keeping

System

Providing Veterinarian
Service

PA. Toll Free

7 Dry-fed heifers and steers 950-
1,000 lbs.

1 Purebred Hereford bull, 2 yrs.
old, papers available.

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

Tuesday, Nov. 11,1986
Report Suppliedby Auction

Remaining sale days this year
will beNov. 18,20and 25.

Apples; 4.00-5.25 bu. Rome
Beauty, 2.50-4.75 bu. #2Stayman.

Broccoli: 4.50-7.00 mostly 12s
and 14s.

F&SOF VIRGINIA
HAY AUCTION

NEW MARKET, VA
EVERY TUESDAY, AT 11:30 A.M.

Open to everyone to buy & sell.
Drought Stricken area in the heart of
the Shenandoah Valley Horse
Country, Dairy & Beef Cattle
Country. 3% Commission will be
charged to the sellers.
Auction will be conducted at the F & S
Auto Auction, located on Rt. 11 North, 2
miles North of New Market, VA and 3
miles South of Mount Jackson, VA.
Our policy is cash, certified check or
bankapproved letter.
For more information call:

703-740-8005 or 703-298-9187.

, ATTENTION
EST DAIRY
4. ! FARMERS
Looking for a good
milk replacer to start
your calves? Buy from
those with experience
in raising calves and
give your calves a
head start.

Cabbage; .25-,31 hd., 3.004.50
green per bu., 4.00-5.50 red per bu.

Cauliflower: .80-1.12 Ig. per hd.,
.30-.75 sm.-md. perhd.

Cucumbers; 5.00-7.25 hydroponic
burpless, shrinkwrapped 12ct.

English Walnuts: 6.00-10.00 xk
bu.

Potatoes: 5.25-7.00 50 lbs. #l, .35-
.85 20 lbs. §l.

Radishes: 3.004.25 20ct. Ms bu.
Red Beets: 6.00-9.00 bunched 15

ct.
Spinach: 5.00-8.0011/9 bu.
Tomatoes: 10.00-15.00 25 lbs.

field, 8.50-10.00 10 lbs. #1
hydroponics.

Turnips; 2.25-3.25 topped2s lbs.

Green Dragon w
Livestock Sales K 1
Location: Ephrata RD 4. 1
mile N. on North State St.,
Ephrata.

,o*s c°ws

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Lots of good Northern Feeder

& Stockers Slaughter Cows
- Bull Steer, Veal-lamb

11:00A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300 each week.
1:00 P.M.-Dairy Sale.

7:00P.M.-Small Animal Sale.
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals

on farm or at our barn or other market
information call: Office 717-733-2444,
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
All out of state and new buyers must have
cash or certified check or current letter of
credit fromJjank.

ATTENTION FARMERS

4 ] Call
j SHi Tice Veal Today

717-865-7415
Also available Grade A
Kosher sweet dryed
whey powder for hog
farmers.
We buy good bull
calves direct from the
farm. Please call
before coming.

EVERY MONDAY
HATFIELD PACKING CO. and

MOYER PACKING CO.
Will Receive Your

Hogs and Cattle at the
DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET

RD 4, Danville, PA
• We will receive your hogs from 8 AM to 12 Noon

every Monday. Your hogs will be weighed and
paid for immediately.

• We will also accept your sows & boars
• Your cattle will be received from 12 30 to 5 P.M

We will either pay you for your cattle immediately
or you may sell them dressed weight.

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check.

• You may call our office Monday morning and we
will be able to tell you the base price for hogs for
the day.

MELVIN M. LEHMAN - Owner
Danville Buying Station

Phone:7l7-275-2880

SWINE PRODUCTION SALES AND SERVICE
Complete Feeding tflttMePrograms andServices Supplying Farm Fresh

Feeder Pigs

Marketing andHedging
Services

Marketing of Genesis
BreedingStock419 W. High Street

Elizabethtown, PA _ , . ......

17022 Developing Individusl
Financial Programs

1-800-468-5524
Direct Dial
(717) 367-1525


